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KLASIK 24 
—

AKU 8 E MOBILITA KOMBI 16 PŘÍMOTOP 20 TOPENÍ 20 TČ 22 VO 
—

C01d, C02d, C03d C25d, C26d C27d C35d C45d C46d C55d, C56d C62d

99,00

Electricity price list for businesses

valid as of 1st January 2018
in the distribution area PREdistribuce, a. s. 

DISTRIBUTION RATE
8 hours 8 hours 16 hours 20 hours 20 hours 22 hours

PRICE FOR ELECTRICITY CONSUMED

high tariff [CZK/kWh]

low tariff [CZK/kWh]

MONTHLY FEE FOR CONSUMPTION POINT

[CZK/month]

Benefits for you
• electricity price is not fixed

• possibility to change the product anytime you want

• professional customer service free of charge

Pražská energetika, a. s., is a holder of quality management system 
certificate according to ČSN EN ISO 9001, environmental management 
system certificate according to ČSN EN ISO 14001 and Safe 
Enterprise Award. 

1,451 1,590 1,590 1,471 1,569 1,569 1,455 1,187

— 1,034 1,034 1,251 1,388 1,388 1,252 —

PRE PROUD 
AKTIV

Electricity without worries
The base product is suitable for all types of consumption points regardless 

if it is office, store or workroom. It is suitable for lighting, common electric 

appliances and IT technology, water heating, heating and the operation of 

any other appliances necessary for business activities.



KLASIK 24 
—

AKU 8 E MOBILITA KOMBI 16 PŘÍMOTOP 20 TOPENÍ 20 TČ 22 VO 
—

C01d, C02d, C03d C25d, C26d C27d C35d C45d C46d C55d, C56d C62d

99,00

28,30

PODMÍNKY C01d C02d C03d C25d C26d C27d C35d C45d C46d C55d C56d C62d

[Kč/MWh] 3 105,19 2 400,22 1 132,86 2 081,12 1 030,15 2 081,12 836,21 251,06 3 105,19 251,06 251,06 347,34

[Kč/MWh] — — — 75,52 75,52 75,52 75,52 75,52 101,90 75,52 75,52 —

14,00 49,00 515,00 123,00 323,00 123,00 390,00 399,00 399,00 200,00 399,00 100,00

22,00 78,00 824,00 196,00 516,00 196,00 624,00 638,00 638,00 319,00 638,00 160,00

28,00 97,00 1 030,00 245,00 645,00 245,00 779,00 797,00 798,00 399,00 797,00 200,00

35,00 122,00 1 288,00 307,00 806,00 307,00 974,00 997,00 997,00 499,00 997,00 250,00

44,00 156,00 1 648,00 393,00 1 032,00 393,00 1 247,00 1 276,00 1 276,00 638,00 1 276,00 320,00

55,00 194,00 2 060,00 491,00 1 290,00 491,00 1 559,00 1 595,00 1 611,00 798,00 1 595,00 400,00

69,00 243,00 2 576,00 614,00 1 613,00 614,00 1 949,00 1 994,00 2 034,00 998,00 1 994,00 500,00

87,00 306,00 3 245,00 773,00 2 032,00 773,00 2 455,00 2 512,00 2 588,00 1 257,00 2 512,00 629,00

110,00 389,00 4 121,00 982,00 2 580,00 982,00 3 118,00 3 190,00 3 444,00 1 596,00 3 190,00 799,00

138,00 486,00 5 151,00 1 227,00 3 225,00 1 227,00 3 897,00 3 987,00 5 109,00 1 995,00 3 987,00 999,00

173,00 608,00 6 439,00 1 534,00 4 031,00 1 534,00 4 871,00 4 984,00 9 147,00 2 494,00 4 984,00 1 249,00

221,00 778,00 8 242,00 1 963,00 5 160,00 1 963,00 6 235,00 6 379,00 11 825,00 3 192,00 6 379,00 1 598,00

1,38 4,86 51,51 12,27 32,25 12,27 38,97 39,87 73,91 19,95 39,87 9,99

0,46 1,62 17,17 4,09 10,75 4,09 12,99 13,29 24,64 6,65 13,29 3,33

15,05

45,15

93,63

5,40

The price for distribution assurance is set either in the amount of 23,39 CZK/month for every (even incomplete) 10 W of installed capacity or to a permanent price 23,39 CZK for supply point/month. 

DISTRIBUTION RATE
8 hours 8 hours 16 hours 20 hours 20 hours 22 hours

 PRICE FOR ELECTRICITY CONSUMED

MONTHLY FEE FOR CONSUMPTION POINT

ELECTRICITY TAX RATE
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 1)

high tariff [CZK/kWh]

low tariff [CZK/kWh]

[CZK/month]

[CZK/MWh]

high tariff  

low tariff  

PRICE FOR THE VOLUME OF ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTED

RESERVED INPUT FEE BASED ON CAPACITY OF MAIN CIRCUIT BREAKER IN FRONT OF ELECTRICITY METER  

up to 3x10 A or to 1x25 A 
incl. [CZK/month]

above 3x10 A to 3x16 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x16 A to 3x20 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x20 A to 3x25 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x25 A to 3x32 A incl.
[CZK/month]

above 3x32 A to 3x40 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x40 A to 3x50 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x50 A to 3x63 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x63 A to 3x80 A  incl.
[CZK/month]

above 3x80 A to 3x100 A incl. 
[CZK/month]

above 3x100 A to 3x125 A 
incl.[CZK/month]

above 3x125 A to 3x160 A 
incl. [CZK/month]

above1x25 A [CZK/A/month]

above 3x160 A [CZK/A/month]

RENEWABLE ENERGY SURCHARGE 3)
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 2)

single-phase connection 
[CZK/A/month]

three-phase connection 
[CZK/A/month]

[CZK/MWh]

[CZK/month]

PRICE OF SYSTEM SERVICES

PRICE OF MARKET OPERATOR SERVICES PER CONSUMPTION POINT

All prices are shown without VAT. 
Notes: • 1) Products may be combined with the distribution tariffs in the respective columns only. • 2) In accordance with Energy Regulatory Office price decision No. 7/2017 (applicable for the electricity distribution network operated by PREdistribuce, a.s.). 
• 3) The maximum amount of the renewable energy surcharge per consumption point in an invoicing period is calculated as follows: 495 CZK/MWh multiplied by the total consumption of electricity from the distribution network. The renewable energy surcharge and the 
price of system services and market operator services is determined by Energy Regulatory Office decision No. 6/2017; the electricity tax rate is determined by Act No. 261/2007 Sb. Prices of related services are determined by the price decision of the Energy Regulatory 
Office  and cannot be influenced by PRE in any way.

PRE Customer line
Tel.: 800 550 055
E-mail: pre@pre.cz 
Opening hours: 
Mon–Fri 7.00am–8.00pm 
Answerphone: 8.00pm–7.00am

PRE Customer Centre
Praha 1, Jungmannova 31 (Palác Adria) 
Praha 4, Vladimírova 18
Opening hours:
Mon–Thu 9.00am–6.00pm, 
Fri 9.00am–12.00am

PRE Service Centre
Praha 1, Jungmannova 28 (Palác TeTa) 
Tel.: 800 550 055
E-mail: centrum.sluzeb@pre.cz
www.premereni.cz/sluzby
Opening hours:
Mon–Thu 9.00am–6.00pm, 
Fri 9.00am–12.00am
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